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Patscherkofel
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 20/07/2019 at 13:46  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 183 ABRAHAMS Justin 27.96 27.79 55.75

2 160 WLOSSAK Matthew 28.93 28.18 57.11 1.36

3 168 DIXON James 30.94 28.25 59.19 3.44

4 167 VALMORBIDA Luca 30.47 29.58 1:00.05 4.30

5 166 WLOSSAK Scott 30.26 30.93 1:01.19 5.44

6 169 FOREMAN Andy 32.03 32.32 1:04.35 8.60

7 151 FOREMAN Mia 32.69 32.72 1:05.41 9.66

8 164 FOREMAN Mardi 32.63 33.15 1:05.78 10.03

9 162 RICHARDS Emily 33.28 33.21 1:06.49 10.74

10 159 FOREMAN Toby 32.97 34.12 1:07.09 11.34

11 172 BOWES Matt 34.15 33.22 1:07.37 11.62

12 156 MARTYN Matthew 33.99 33.54 1:07.53 11.78

13 161 POYNTON Emma 33.71 34.18 1:07.89 12.14

14 179 BLUNDELL Ian 35.54 33.85 1:09.39 13.64

15 182 KANAT Simon 35.02 35.51 1:10.53 14.78

16 163 BOWER Sarah 35.97 35.05 1:11.02 15.27

17 152 KANAT Nina 37.86 33.89 1:11.75 16.00

18 175 PACKER Jenny 36.65 35.32 1:11.97 16.22

19 171 MARTYN Simon 36.06 35.92 1:11.98 16.23

20 185 MOLONEY Damian 35.36 36.63 1:11.99 16.24

21 192 KELLY Michael 36.38 37.30 1:13.68 17.93

22 180 BOWES John 37.42 36.52 1:13.94 18.19

23 170 KANAT Zoe 38.16 35.96 1:14.12 18.37

24 174 HARROD Eddie 37.36 36.83 1:14.19 18.44

25 191 VALMORBIDA Milo 37.87 37.77 1:15.64 19.89

26 165 HARROD Michelle 38.54 37.45 1:15.99 20.24

27 157 ABRAHAMS Ajax 38.56 37.73 1:16.29 20.54

28 153 LONG Isabel 37.61 39.10 1:16.71 20.96
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 193 RICHARDS Lachlan 39.42 37.89 1:17.31 21.56

30 155 KELLY Odette 40.21 40.22 1:20.43 24.68

31 194 RICHARDS Adam 43.56 39.90 1:23.46 27.71

32 186 KELLY Winter 42.10 43.49 1:25.59 29.84

33 189 KELLY Marcelle 45.07 42.66 1:27.73 31.98

34 187 LOVETTE Dominique 46.70 44.08 1:30.78 35.03

35 176 LOVETTE Helen 44.99 48.44 1:33.43 37.68

36 177 RICHARDS Alice 45.67 49.17 1:34.84 39.09

37 190 LOVETTE Scott 59.12 1:00.95 2:00.07 1:04.32

38 181 BOWES Ken 1:20.78 1:14.33 2:35.11 1:39.36

39 188 LOVETTE Isabella 1:28.56 1:12.33 2:40.89 1:45.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

158 FORSTER Freddy DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen DNS DNS

178 FORTER Penny DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi DSQ DSQ Gate 1

184 MONESTER Michael DSQ 32.84 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

158 FORSTER Freddy DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen DNS DNS

178 FORTER Penny DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi DSQ DSQ Gate 5
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Junior Female Alpine  

1 151 FOREMAN Mia 32.69 32.72 1:05.41

2 152 KANAT Nina 37.86 33.89 1:11.75 6.34

3 153 LONG Isabel 37.61 39.10 1:16.71 11.30

4 155 KELLY Odette 40.21 40.22 1:20.43 15.02

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi DSQ DSQ Gate 1

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi DSQ DSQ Gate 5

  Junior Male Alpine  

1 160 WLOSSAK Matthew 28.93 28.18 57.11

2 159 FOREMAN Toby 32.97 34.12 1:07.09 9.98

3 156 MARTYN Matthew 33.99 33.54 1:07.53 10.42

4 157 ABRAHAMS Ajax 38.56 37.73 1:16.29 19.18

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

158 FORSTER Freddy DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

158 FORSTER Freddy DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Open Female Alpine  

1 164 FOREMAN Mardi 32.63 33.15 1:05.78

2 162 RICHARDS Emily 33.28 33.21 1:06.49 0.71

3 161 POYNTON Emma 33.71 34.18 1:07.89 2.11

4 163 BOWER Sarah 35.97 35.05 1:11.02 5.24

5 170 KANAT Zoe 38.16 35.96 1:14.12 8.34

6 165 HARROD Michelle 38.54 37.45 1:15.99 10.21

  Open Male Alpine  

1 168 DIXON James 30.94 28.25 59.19

2 167 VALMORBIDA Luca 30.47 29.58 1:00.05 0.86

3 166 WLOSSAK Scott 30.26 30.93 1:01.19 2.00

4 169 FOREMAN Andy 32.03 32.32 1:04.35 5.16

5 172 BOWES Matt 34.15 33.22 1:07.37 8.18

6 171 MARTYN Simon 36.06 35.92 1:11.98 12.79

7 174 HARROD Eddie 37.36 36.83 1:14.19 15.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

173 MCGRATH Glen DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

173 MCGRATH Glen DNS DNS

  Masters Female Alpine  

1 175 PACKER Jenny 36.65 35.32 1:11.97

2 176 LOVETTE Helen 44.99 48.44 1:33.43 21.46

3 177 RICHARDS Alice 45.67 49.17 1:34.84 22.87

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

178 FORTER Penny DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

178 FORTER Penny DNS DNS

  Masters Male Alpine  

1 183 ABRAHAMS Justin 27.96 27.79 55.75

2 179 BLUNDELL Ian 35.54 33.85 1:09.39 13.64

3 182 KANAT Simon 35.02 35.51 1:10.53 14.78

4 185 MOLONEY Damian 35.36 36.63 1:11.99 16.24

5 180 BOWES John 37.42 36.52 1:13.94 18.19

6 181 BOWES Ken 1:20.78 1:14.33 2:35.11 1:39.36

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

184 MONESTER Michael DSQ 32.84 Gate 6
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Junior Female Snowboard  

1 186 KELLY Winter 42.10 43.49 1:25.59

2 187 LOVETTE Dominique 46.70 44.08 1:30.78 5.19

3 188 LOVETTE Isabella 1:28.56 1:12.33 2:40.89 1:15.30

  Open Female Snowboard  

1 189 KELLY Marcelle 45.07 42.66 1:27.73

  Open Male Snowboard  

1 192 KELLY Michael 36.38 37.30 1:13.68

2 191 VALMORBIDA Milo 37.87 37.77 1:15.64 1.96

3 190 LOVETTE Scott 59.12 1:00.95 2:00.07 46.39

  Open Male Telemark  

1 193 RICHARDS Lachlan 39.42 37.89 1:17.31

  Masters Male Telemark  

1 194 RICHARDS Adam 43.56 39.90 1:23.46
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Patscherkofel
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Official Ranking - Discipline

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Alpine  

1 183 ABRAHAMS Justin Masters Male 27.96 27.79 55.75

2 160 WLOSSAK Matthew Junior Male 28.93 28.18 57.11 1.36

3 168 DIXON James Open Male 30.94 28.25 59.19 3.44

4 167 VALMORBIDA Luca Open Male 30.47 29.58 1:00.05 4.30

5 166 WLOSSAK Scott Open Male 30.26 30.93 1:01.19 5.44

6 169 FOREMAN Andy Open Male 32.03 32.32 1:04.35 8.60

7 151 FOREMAN Mia Junior Female 32.69 32.72 1:05.41 9.66

8 164 FOREMAN Mardi Open Female 32.63 33.15 1:05.78 10.03

9 162 RICHARDS Emily Open Female 33.28 33.21 1:06.49 10.74

10 159 FOREMAN Toby Junior Male 32.97 34.12 1:07.09 11.34

11 172 BOWES Matt Open Male 34.15 33.22 1:07.37 11.62

12 156 MARTYN Matthew Junior Male 33.99 33.54 1:07.53 11.78

13 161 POYNTON Emma Open Female 33.71 34.18 1:07.89 12.14

14 179 BLUNDELL Ian Masters Male 35.54 33.85 1:09.39 13.64

15 182 KANAT Simon Masters Male 35.02 35.51 1:10.53 14.78

16 163 BOWER Sarah Open Female 35.97 35.05 1:11.02 15.27

17 152 KANAT Nina Junior Female 37.86 33.89 1:11.75 16.00

18 175 PACKER Jenny Masters Female 36.65 35.32 1:11.97 16.22

19 171 MARTYN Simon Open Male 36.06 35.92 1:11.98 16.23

20 185 MOLONEY Damian Masters Male 35.36 36.63 1:11.99 16.24

21 180 BOWES John Masters Male 37.42 36.52 1:13.94 18.19

22 170 KANAT Zoe Open Female 38.16 35.96 1:14.12 18.37

23 174 HARROD Eddie Open Male 37.36 36.83 1:14.19 18.44

24 165 HARROD Michelle Open Female 38.54 37.45 1:15.99 20.24

25 157 ABRAHAMS Ajax Junior Male 38.56 37.73 1:16.29 20.54

26 153 LONG Isabel Junior Female 37.61 39.10 1:16.71 20.96
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35

LIST n°20190620
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Discipline

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 20/07/2019 at 17:14  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

27 155 KELLY Odette Junior Female 40.21 40.22 1:20.43 24.68

28 176 LOVETTE Helen Masters Female 44.99 48.44 1:33.43 37.68

29 177 RICHARDS Alice Masters Female 45.67 49.17 1:34.84 39.09

30 181 BOWES Ken Masters Male 1:20.78 1:14.33 2:35.11 1:39.36

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

158 FORSTER Freddy Junior Male DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen Open Male DNS DNS

178 FORTER Penny Masters Female DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi Junior Female DSQ DSQ Gate 1

184 MONESTER Michael Masters Male DSQ 32.84 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

158 FORSTER Freddy Junior Male DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen Open Male DNS DNS

178 FORTER Penny Masters Female DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi Junior Female DSQ DSQ Gate 5

  Snowboard  

1 192 KELLY Michael Open Male 36.38 37.30 1:13.68

2 191 VALMORBIDA Milo Open Male 37.87 37.77 1:15.64 1.96

3 186 KELLY Winter Junior Female 42.10 43.49 1:25.59 11.91

4 189 KELLY Marcelle Open Female 45.07 42.66 1:27.73 14.05

5 187 LOVETTE Dominique Junior Female 46.70 44.08 1:30.78 17.10

6 190 LOVETTE Scott Open Male 59.12 1:00.95 2:00.07 46.39

7 188 LOVETTE Isabella Junior Female 1:28.56 1:12.33 2:40.89 1:27.21

  Telemark  

1 193 RICHARDS Lachlan Open Male 39.42 37.89 1:17.31

2 194 RICHARDS Adam Masters Male 43.56 39.90 1:23.46 6.15
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Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 20/07/2019 at 17:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 151 FOREMAN Mia Junior Female 32.69 32.72 1:05.41

2 164 FOREMAN Mardi Open Female 32.63 33.15 1:05.78 0.37

3 162 RICHARDS Emily Open Female 33.28 33.21 1:06.49 1.08

4 161 POYNTON Emma Open Female 33.71 34.18 1:07.89 2.48

5 163 BOWER Sarah Open Female 35.97 35.05 1:11.02 5.61

6 152 KANAT Nina Junior Female 37.86 33.89 1:11.75 6.34

7 175 PACKER Jenny Masters Female 36.65 35.32 1:11.97 6.56

8 170 KANAT Zoe Open Female 38.16 35.96 1:14.12 8.71

9 165 HARROD Michelle Open Female 38.54 37.45 1:15.99 10.58

10 153 LONG Isabel Junior Female 37.61 39.10 1:16.71 11.30

11 155 KELLY Odette Junior Female 40.21 40.22 1:20.43 15.02

12 186 KELLY Winter Junior Female 42.10 43.49 1:25.59 20.18

13 189 KELLY Marcelle Open Female 45.07 42.66 1:27.73 22.32

14 187 LOVETTE Dominique Junior Female 46.70 44.08 1:30.78 25.37

15 176 LOVETTE Helen Masters Female 44.99 48.44 1:33.43 28.02

16 177 RICHARDS Alice Masters Female 45.67 49.17 1:34.84 29.43

17 188 LOVETTE Isabella Junior Female 1:28.56 1:12.33 2:40.89 1:35.48

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

178 FORTER Penny Masters Female DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi Junior Female DSQ DSQ Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

178 FORTER Penny Masters Female DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunshine
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11.35
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

154 ABRAHAMS Azzi Junior Female DSQ DSQ Gate 5

  Male  

1 183 ABRAHAMS Justin Masters Male 27.96 27.79 55.75

2 160 WLOSSAK Matthew Junior Male 28.93 28.18 57.11 1.36

3 168 DIXON James Open Male 30.94 28.25 59.19 3.44

4 167 VALMORBIDA Luca Open Male 30.47 29.58 1:00.05 4.30

5 166 WLOSSAK Scott Open Male 30.26 30.93 1:01.19 5.44

6 169 FOREMAN Andy Open Male 32.03 32.32 1:04.35 8.60

7 159 FOREMAN Toby Junior Male 32.97 34.12 1:07.09 11.34

8 172 BOWES Matt Open Male 34.15 33.22 1:07.37 11.62

9 156 MARTYN Matthew Junior Male 33.99 33.54 1:07.53 11.78

10 179 BLUNDELL Ian Masters Male 35.54 33.85 1:09.39 13.64

11 182 KANAT Simon Masters Male 35.02 35.51 1:10.53 14.78

12 171 MARTYN Simon Open Male 36.06 35.92 1:11.98 16.23

13 185 MOLONEY Damian Masters Male 35.36 36.63 1:11.99 16.24

14 192 KELLY Michael Open Male 36.38 37.30 1:13.68 17.93

15 180 BOWES John Masters Male 37.42 36.52 1:13.94 18.19

16 174 HARROD Eddie Open Male 37.36 36.83 1:14.19 18.44

17 191 VALMORBIDA Milo Open Male 37.87 37.77 1:15.64 19.89

18 157 ABRAHAMS Ajax Junior Male 38.56 37.73 1:16.29 20.54

19 193 RICHARDS Lachlan Open Male 39.42 37.89 1:17.31 21.56

20 194 RICHARDS Adam Masters Male 43.56 39.90 1:23.46 27.71

21 190 LOVETTE Scott Open Male 59.12 1:00.95 2:00.07 1:04.32

22 181 BOWES Ken Masters Male 1:20.78 1:14.33 2:35.11 1:39.36

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

158 FORSTER Freddy Junior Male DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen Open Male DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

184 MONESTER Michael Masters Male DSQ 32.84 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

158 FORSTER Freddy Junior Male DNS DNS

173 MCGRATH Glen Open Male DNS DNS


